© 2025-11-11, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                 DALI-2 ROT
DALI-2 ROT
Rotary Switch
Datasheet
Control Module
Rotary knob for controlling light
level, colour and colour
temperature in DALI-systems

  15
DALI-2 ROT, Datasheet                                         © 2022-07-19, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Purchase Order Information
Versions without Bus Power supply
Art.Nr. 86459822: DALI-2 ROT, rotary switch insert,
for switching and dimming DALI systems
see datasheet art.nr. 86459822
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW: DALI-2 ROT TW, rotary
switch insert, for switching, dimming and colour
temperature adjustment in DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB: DALI-2 ROT RGB, rotary
switch insert, for switching, dimming and adjusting
colour in DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGBW: DALI-2 ROT RGB, rotary
switch insert, for switching, dimming and adjusting
colour and white in DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-CH: DALI-2 ROT, rotary switch
insert, for switching and dimming DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller)
see datasheet art.nr. 86459822
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW-CH: DALI-2 ROT TW CH,
rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming and
colour temperature adjustment in DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB-CH: DALI-2 ROT RGB CH,
rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming and
adjusting colour in DALI systems, suitable for back
boxes in Switzerland (Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGBW-CH: DALI-2 ROT RGBW
CH, rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming
and adjusting colour and white in DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller)
Versions with Bus Power supply 70mA
Art.Nr. 86459822-PS: DALI-2 ROT, rotary switch
insert, for switching and dimming DALI systems,
with bus power supply 70mA.
see datasheet art.nr. 86459822
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW-PS: DALI-2 ROT TW, rotary
switch insert, for switching, dimming and colour
temperature adjustment in DALI systems, with bus
power supply 70mA
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB-PS: DALI-2 ROT RGB, rotary
switch insert, for switching, dimming and adjusting
colour in DALI systems, with bus power supply
70mA
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGBW-PS: DALI-2  ROT RGB,
rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming and
adjusting colour and white in DALI systems, with
bus power supply 70mA
Art.Nr. 86459822-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT, rotary switch
insert, for switching and dimming DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller), with
bus power supply 70mA.
see datasheet art.nr. 86459822
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT TW CH,
rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming and
colour temperature adjustment in DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller), with
bus power supply 70mA.
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT RGB CH,
rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming and
adjusting colour in DALI systems, suitable for back
boxes in Switzerland (Feller), with bus power
supply 70mA.
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGBW-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT RGBW
CH, rotary switch insert, for switching, dimming
and adjusting colour and white in DALI systems,
suitable for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller), with
bus power supply 70mA.